
GSPublisherVersion 1254.52.54.2

2,
10

0
2,

51
0

1,
40

0

2,580 3,600

800 2,200

2,090 3030

5,
80

0

2,190

59
0

1,
24

0

3,
09

0

590
3,000

3,
49

0

1,
81

0

3,080

2,200

810

3,
38

0

3,010

l iv ing

din ing

ki tchen
garage

entry

b a t h r o o mhal l

b e d r o o m  2 b e d r o o m  1

ro
be

robe

dr iveway

pat io

pat io

l iving

din ing

ki tchen garage

entry

b a t h r o o m

hal lw c

b e d r o o m  2 b e d r o o m  1

ro
be

robe

laundry

dr iveway

pat io

l iving

din ing

ki tchengarage

entry

b a t h r o o m

hal l w c

b e d r o o m  2b e d r o o m  1

ro
be

robe

laundry

pat io pat io

store

laundry

store

pat io

Villa Karaka

F L O O R  A R E A : 106.5m2

n o r t h

2 11.5

B

C

B

Artists impression only.

Refer to architectural plans for exact measurements.
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Villa Specif icat ions
EXTER IOR
• Floor: Ribraft concrete f loor with av. R1.32 insulation rating
• Roof : 0 .55bmt Corrugate Colorsteel Maxx Longrun roofing
• Fascia : 155mm Colorstee l  Fasc ia
• Spouting: 125 Quad gutter with internal brackets
• Downpipes : 80mm round Colorsteel
• Aluminium joinery: Double glazed clear glass to al l  areas
including garage (obscure to bathrooms)

K ITCHEN APPL IANCES

• Aluminium joinery hardware: Aria color match joinery
• Front door: Hal lmark classic with satin chrome combo set
(door knob and deadlock)

• Soffits: Painted Hardif lex
• Exterior cladding: As per vi l la design
• H 1.2 treated timber to al l  framing and roof trusses
• 2x exterior hose taps

INTER IOR
• Wall l inings: 10mm GIB plasterboard - GIB® Aqual ine® in al l
wet areas

• Ceil ing l inings: 13mm GIB plasterboard - GIB® Aqual ine® in
all wet areas

• Cornice: 50mm GIB-Cove® Class ic
• Architrave: 40x10mm single bevel f inger jointed pine
• Skirting: 60x10mm single bevel f inger jointed pine
• Wall insulation: Pink Batts® R2.8
• Ceil ing insulation: Pink Batts® R5.4
• Interior doors: Hallmark classic collection, Merivale v-groove
door with Lockwood Summit Velocity hardware

• Door stops: Front door - F loor mounted, elsewhere wal l
mounted

ELECTR ICAL  F ITT INGS
• For details on electrical f itt ings included refer to the electrical

plan

H E A T I N G
• Rheem 180ltr mains pressure electric hot water cyl inder
• Daikin heat pump to l iving

K ITCHEN

• Doors , panels and toe kick: 18mm Melamine
• Bench top: Pr imestone coronet peak

• For details on kitchen refer to details plan

• 700mm width fr idge space with cupboard above
• Pantry
• Bui lt  in oven and hob
• Drawers (soft closing)
• Upper cabinets with built-in-rangehood
• Splashback: Glass
• Pressed stainless steel sink bowl with draining tray
• Built in dishwasher

L A U N D R Y
• Bench top: Pr imestone coronet peak
• Splashback: Glass
• Cupboards , doors , panels and toe kick: 18mm Melamine
• Stainless steel sink and mixer

• Cooktop: F & P ceramic cooktop
• Oven : F& P Single built-in-oven
• Rangehood: Bosch integrated rangehood
• Dishwasher : F& P single dish drawer
• Kitchen mixer : Adesso urban sink mixer

E N S U I T E  B A T H R O O M  / B A T H R O O M
• Toilet: Adesso Urban I I  over height back to wall  toi let
• Vanity: Wal l  hung 1,200m m /900mm 2 draw vanity with pop

up waste
• Basin mixer: Paffoni Candy basin mixer

• Shower mixer : Paffoni Candy shower mixer
• Shower set : Croma select E hand shower mult i  with elbow
• Grab rai l : Raymor classic care knurled T-Grab bar & slider
• Towel rai l : Raymor R-Series 7 rai l  s l im towel warmer
• Toilet roll holder: Raymor Boston II toi let roll  holder
• Robe hook: Raymor Boston I I  robe hook single

P O W D E R  R O O M
• Toilet: Adesso Urban I I  over height back to wall  toi let
• Vanity: Raymor Metro 500mm vanity with pop up waste
• Basin mixer: Paffoni Candy basin mixer
• Toilet roll holder: Raymor Boston II toi let roll  holder

W A R D R O B E S
• Wardrobe as per plan with melamine shelving

W I N D O W  C O V E R I N G S
• Curtains

F L O O R  C O V E R I N G S
• Carpet : 100% solution dyed nylon on 11m m /130kg foam

bonded under lay
• Vinyl planking: Jacobsens tarkett traffic 250 winter pine, soft

grey - kitchen, laundry & powder  room
• Tile: Mineral blanco, matt 600x600 - entry & shower
• Carpet to garage

W A L L  C O V E R I N G S
• Painted walls to balance of house including garage
• Painted cei l ings throughout
• Tile: Mineral blanco, matt 600x600 - shower wal l
• Tile: White ceramic, satin 100x100 - ensuite & powder  room

(splashback behind vanity)

G A R A G E  D O O R
• Garage door : Futura smooth insulated sectional overhead

garage door with two remotes

L A N D S C A P I N G /D R I V E W A Y
• Included as per landscaping plan

CLOTHESL INE/LETTERBOX
• Hills 1.8m folding clothesl ine

SERVICES  - P O W E R , W A T E R  & T E L E C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
• Underground services included
• UHF aerial and satell ite dish
• Fibre ready

• Shower : Recessed shower

• 2x fobs for gates
• No connection to copper phone l ines

• Secure gate to back patio

• Robe hook: Raymor Boston I I  robe hook single

note :  i tems l isted may be subject to change without noti f icat ion




